DUI Checkpoints 1/1/14-7/1/17

Date
1/17/2014
2/21/2014
3/7/2014
4/11/2014
6/6/2014
6/27/2014
7/25/2014
8/15/2014
8/22/2014
9/12/2014
9/19/2014
11/21/2014
12/19/2014
6/12/2015
8/21/2015
1/2/2016
4/8/2016
5/27/2016
7/29/2016
9/1/2016
9/15/2016
12/22/2016
3/10/2017

Location

4th / San Fernando
Mckee/ Jose Figueres
Blossom Hill/ Snell
Saratoga/Kiely
Jackson/Alum Rock
1st/280

Mckee/ Jose Figueres
Saratoga/Kiely
Senter/Lewis
Jackson/Alum Rock
4th / San Fernando
4th / San Fernando
Mckee/ Jose Figueres
Tully/Galveston
Jackson/Alum Rock
4th / San Fernando
1st/280

4th / San Fernando
Jackson/Alum Rock
4th / San Fernando
Saratoga/Kiely

4th / San Fernando
Saratoga/Kiely
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